
We aiso have an item.
the entering two foating swivels.

Type

100mm

150mm

200mm

Only floating swivel（Brown）

/a pack

1

1

1

2

Price（Tax-ecluded）

550 円

550 円

550 円

700 円

Catchy Caro-system
The floating swivel suspends in water to reduce tangling at the bottom.

You will see how remarkably easy to slip out of structures such as weeds.

With the worm leader floating longer, the extended falling time wil give you more bite 
chance.

FLOATHING MITSUMATA CARO-SYSTEM 

抜群のウィード抜け！

感度大幅UP！

バイトチャンスUP！

フロート素材採用、
水中にサスペンドする
三又キャロスイベル

ノーシンカー状態での
フォール時間が長くなり、
バイトチャンスが増える

フロートスイベルの特徴を
最大限に生かすために
PEラインを採用した
シンカーリーダー
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